
80000km2

sasaki-r
テキスト ボックス
資料５－１ー１




1
� 2

3

1

2

3



2010 -2020

1166 /11 1 106

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

→

Web →

web

→
web



1.
11

12
web

2021 (1)

| | 
AYA
, , 

| | 

| |
(Sat)

| | 13:00 15:00
12:50

| | Web

| |

AYA

| URL|

| |
URL

Yutakaa Yasuiuiii, Ph.D.
MemberMeMM mber
Department of Epidemiology and Cancer ControlDeppe artmt ennt ofo EpEE idedd miologygg and CaCC nce
St. Jude Children's Research HospitalStSS . JuJJ dedd ChCC ildll rdd err n s Researcrr h
Memphis, Tennessee, USA

12/11(Sat)
10:00~

3 12 Web

Late Effects Research of Childhood CancerLLatet EfE fff eff ctstt Research ofo ChCC ilii dl hdd ood CaCC ncer
Survivors and its Data Sharing/Analysis SystemSurvivorsrr and iti stt Datat ShSS arinii g/gg A// nalyl syy isii SyS
at St. Jude Children's Research Hospital

ysyy tets SyS
aall

3.
5

2021 (2)
2.

6

4.
1 /

AYA / / /
1 /

/ / / 1 /

1 /



5. 

MSW

1

2021 (3)

2021 (4)

6. AYA 2018

(3) (3)
( (2) ) ( ) ( )

AYA

AYA

AYA
AYA

AYA



2021 (5)

7. 
1

6

8. 

ALL CAR-T
I-MIBG

WG

9. 

2022

(web

7

6
8



/ AYA ? / /

web
web

/

/

CAR-T
I-MIBG



7 50 2022 web

6 10 2022 web

13
100 2022/10/22

web

14
50 2022 12

50 2022
web

80 2022 web

10

30

50

10 1 12

10 5

2022

(1)

→→

(2)

→→
→→
→→
→→

(3)Transition AYA

AYA




